SERVO PRODUCTS CO. PARTS LIST Page 1
440-942-9999 or 800-521-7359 TYPE 150 POWER FEEDS
PART NO. |DESCRIPTION PRICE COMMENT
00502 NEEDLE BEARING $2.82
00507 10-32 X 3/16 SOC. SET SCREW $0.26
00521 POWER CORD, 18/3 SJOOW-A $9.12
00524 #6 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER $0.25
00525 6-32 X 1/4 PHIL. PAN HD. SCREW $0.25
00527 6-32 X 3/8 PHIL. PAN HD. SCREW $0.25
00553 BEARING FOR ARMATURE $3.00
00555 SPRING WASHER $0.25
00573 BRUSH CAP $0.33
00650 NEEDLE BEARING BH1610-OH $9.80
00703 8-32 X 3/16 SOC. SET SCREW $0.25
00717 4-40 X 5/8 PHIL. PAN HD. SCREW $0.25
00844 FAN, 300W, #30-106A $0.80
00980 BUSHING, UPPER DRIVE SHAFT $0.30
00981 BEARING, UPPER DRIVE SHAFT $3.12
00982 TOLERANCE RING, STAR AN22 X 7S $0.54
00983 TRU-ARC RETAINING RING N-5000-93 $0.25
00984 TETRA SEAL 13/16 ID X 1/16 SQ $0.25
01009 5/16-24 HEX LOCKNUT $0.25
01035 CRESCENT RING 5103-31 $0.25
01040 WASHER (REPLACED WITH 57169) $0.25
01043 CONTROL HANDLE KNOB $1.57
01061 WASHER .005 (ZYTEL) $0.58
01196 O-RING $0.25
01220 FIBER WASHER 5602-125-32 $0.10
01221 NEEDLE BEARING SIZED TORR JH57/INA SCH57 $4.70
01241 MIRCO SWITCH, 41-SM1-T2 $4.48
01265 SCR, ECC S4010 LS2 S99 $2.96
01282 BRUSH HOLDER $2.85
01283 MOTOR BRUSH $2.20
01285 4-40 3/8 PHIL. PAN HD. SCREW $0.25
01288 2-56 HEX NUT ZINC $0.25
01294 MOV. 130 VOLT, 10 AMP $0.80
01312 #2 INTERNAL LOCK WASHER $0.25
04319 EIMIT-SWITCHINSULATOR NOT USED OBSOLETE
01326 MOV, 150 VOLT, 10 AMP $1.20
01334 NEEDLE BEARING NTA-512/TCP512 $1.48
01335 BEARING RACE TRA-512 $1.00
01414 POTENTIOMETER, 10K, 2 WATT, 3" SHAFT $11.12
02258 TERMINAL PIN, SMALL $0.25
02259 HOUSING, CONNECTOR 3 PIN #22-01-1033 $0.39
02526 TERMINAL PIN, LARGE TAB08-50-0105 $0.25
02598 2 PIN LOCKING CONNECTOR HOUSING #09-50-3021 $0.12
02599 3 PIN LOCKING CONNECTOR HOUSING #09-50-3031 $0.25
0266 LIMIT SWITCH GASKET $0.40
02842 SPRING WASHER W0734-009 $0.25
02885 WAVY WASHER W2132-023 (ZYTEL) $0.47
02886 TRU-ARC 5100-150 (ZYTEL) $0.34
02887 THRUST WASHER 42020001 (ZYTEL) $1.04
03034 8-32 X 2-3/4 FILL. HD. SLOTTED SCREW $0.30
03035 MICRO SWITCH TYPE V3 15A $3.56
03038 COTTER HAIRPIN, 3/16" DIA. $0.25

Effective 9/17/01



Page 2

SERVO PRODUCTS CO. PARTS LIST
440-942-9999 or 800-521-7359 TYPE 150 POWER FEEDS

PART NO. |DESCRIPTION PRICE COMMENT
03039 COMPESSION SPRING FOR RAPID SWITCH $0.25
03040 WASHER .208ID X .5000D X .03 AL $0.25
03062 POTENTIOMETER 10 K-OHM2-3/4" SHAFT SEE 01414 |\OBSOLETE
03074 10-24 X 1-1/2 SOC HD CAP SCREW $0.13
03092 HOUSING - CONNECTOR 2 PIN $0.32
03103 MOUNTING GROMMET FOR PILOT LIGHT $0.25
03114 8-32 X 1/4 NYLON SLOTTED SET SCREW $0.25
03489 O-RING 1/2 ID PKR 2-014N674-70 $0.10
03682 10-32 X 1/4 SPC SET SCREW NYLON PATCH $0.25
04103 CIRCUIT BREAKER/SWITCH, 3.0 AMP $19.88
04241 DRIP SEAL WICK $0.40
04242 DRIP SEAL WICK $0.04
04761 RIVET, 1-1/4 X 1/4 FLAT HEAD, NO PLT $0.47
04863 WASHER, .750 X .515 X .031, NEOPRENE $0.50
1344 SPRING, LOWER DRIVE SHAFT $0.33
1364 UPPER DRIVE SHAFT SPACER $2.19
1388 BEVEL GEAR SEAL $0.48
1468 LIMIT SWITCH INSULATOR, NOMEX $0.08
1469 PLUNGER FOR LIMIT SWITCH $0.96
1535 LIMIT SWITCH BOX $14.09
1557 SWITCH ACTUATOR FOR LIMIT SWITCH ASSEMBLY $4.19
1766-2 MOTOR FIELD ASSEMBLY, TYPE 100/150 $96.44
1767-4 ARMATURE & BEARINGS ASSY., TYPE 80/100/140/150 $125.88
1788 DRIVE PIN FOR ZYTEL GEAR $0.64
2024-7 LIMIT SWITCH ASSEMBLY, TYPE 100/150, 6FT. $67.24
2255 DIAL NUT $3.60
2499 HEX SEAL BOOT $3.66
2974 BOTTOM COVER, MILL FEED $1.56
3509 UPPER DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY $38.63
4735 ZYTEL GEAR-(WITHOUT HUB) SEE 4737
4737 ZYTEL GEAR & HUB ASSEMBLY $31.32
4853-12 BOTTOM HOUSING, TYPE 150 $56.73
4854-14 TOP HOUSING, TYPE 14/150 $78.72
4883 RAPID SWITCH PLUNGER $0.60
4884 RAPID SWITCH HOUSING $0.60
4891 TOP BEARING MOUNT, TYPE 140/150 $10.84
4894 STRAIN RELIEF $0.60
4913 LIFT FORK ASSY (INCLUDES LOWER DRIVE SHAFT) $59.74
4918 CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY $22.25
4992 SWITCH ACTUATOR PIN $0.25
5037 CAM SPACER $0.60
5061 HFFFORK-SHAFTF SEE 04761 |(OBSOLETE
5064 LIGHT TRANSMITTER $0.60
5071 POWER CORD ASSEMBLY, TYPE 100/150 $13.45
5098 SWITCH ACTUATOR, REVERSING SWITCH $1.55
5387 INSULATOR BRUSH $1.30
5528 LIFT FORK SPRING $0.30
5530-2 CAM ASSEMBLY, TYPE 80/100/140/150 $20.80
5567 CIRCUIT BOARD ASSEMBLY, TYPE 100/150 $98.70
5568 POTENTIOMETER ASSEMBLY $36.16
5571 REVERSING SWITCH ASSEMBLY $27.20
57169 WASHER, LIMIT SWITCH PLUNGER $0.18

Effective 9/17/01



SERVO PRODUCTS CO. PARTS LIST Page 3
440-942-9999 or 800-521-7359 TYPE 150 POWER FEEDS

PART NO. |DESCRIPTION PRICE COMMENT

57425 LIMIT SWITCH CABLE, 6 FT $7.12

5743 SHAFT-ASSEMBLY LIFT FORK SEE 04761 |(OBSOLETE

5744 BRUSH HOLDER ASSEMBLY $3.98

5882 RAPID SWITCH PLUNGER ASSEMBLY $2.92

6037 SPRING, #162 C FOR LIMIT SWITCH BOX $0.25

6193 INSULATOR ASSY. CIR. BOARD TYPE 80/100/140/150 $1.94

6225 SPEED CONTROL KNOB $3.20

6262 NAMEPLATE, TYPE 150 $2.50

6270 HEAT SINK, BEARING MOUNT $2.44

6271 HEAT SINK, FIELD SIDE $2.30

6272 HEAT SINK, FIELD END $2.24

Effective 9/17/01



